
Saturday, August 8, 2015
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Norm        33.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22034   Zuri        34.70      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22029   Dodger      37.37      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       22019   Nori        39.36      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       22005   MacTavish   43.26      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22011   Rose        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Ruby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   McFlurry    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Ellie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Wager       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Darwin      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Storm       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Stella      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Chyna       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Liam        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Seeker      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Prisca      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Lainey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Frosty      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Nimbus      Absent  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Riley       Absent  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Bentley     43.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16002   Maybe       42.37      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       16001   Lexi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Gio         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Pewter      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       12006   Race        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 8.0%



Saturday, August 8, 2015
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20002  Psi         34.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20009  Ace         39.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20003  Seger       43.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20005  Boomer      Absent  
       P20008  Sam         Absent  

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Coda        40.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16011  Hayley      41.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16012  Calvin      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Willow      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16004  Mickey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Penny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 55.6%



Sunday, August 9, 2015
    Steeplechase Finals

16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Maybe       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Lexi        Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22006   Ruby        30.36                0      0      0      0     30.36   1
       22028   Hooligan    30.94                0      0      0      0     30.94   2
       22007   Seeker      33.08                0      0      0      0     33.08   3
       22012   Lagniappe   34.72                0      0      0      0     34.72   4
       22031   Ella        39.60                0      0      0      0     39.60   5
       22017   Darwin      43.88                0      1      0      0     48.88   6
       22022   Ellie       Absent  
       22001   Keenan      Absent  
       22009   Wager       Absent  
       22016   Chyna       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, August 8, 2015
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.19    22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22016   Chyna       27.65                0      0      0      0     27.65   1 Qualified
       22006   Ruby        27.83                0      0      0      0     27.83   2 Qualified
       22007   Seeker      29.00                0      0      0      0     29.00   3 Qualified
       22031   Ella        29.83                0      0      0      0     29.83   4 Qualified
       22028   Hooligan    26.43                0      1      0      0     31.43   5 Qualified
       22017   Darwin      33.28                0      0      0      0     33.28   6 Qualified
       22009   Wager       33.38                0      0      0      0     33.38   7 Qualified
       22001   Keenan      28.43                0      1      0      0     33.43   8 Qualified
       22012   Lagniappe   34.01                0      0      0      0     34.01   9 Qualified
       22022   Ellie       34.64                0      0      0      0     34.64   10 Qualified
       22021   Aiah        30.88                0      1      0      0     35.88    
       22003   Lainey      26.59                0      2      0      0     36.59    
       22005   MacTavish   27.22                0      2      0      0     37.22    
       22014   DeWalt      27.30                0      2      0      0     37.30    
       22010   Frosty      52.58                0      2      0      0     62.58    
       22011   Rose        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Stella      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Nori        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Liam        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Flynn       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   McFlurry    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.91    16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Lexi        26.13                0      1      0      0     31.13   1 Qualified
       16002   Maybe       36.12                0      0      0      0     36.12   2 Qualified

12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12006   Race        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Sunday, August 9, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Penny       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Coda        35.77                0      0      0      0     35.77   1
       P16004  Mickey      Absent  
       P16011  Hayley      Absent  
       P16002  Pipit       Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20002  Psi         30.06                0      0      0      0     30.06   1
       P20003  Seger       Absent  
       P20009  Ace         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, August 8, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.44    20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20002  Psi         27.56                0      0      0      0     27.56   1 Qualified
       P20009  Ace         29.06                0      0      0      0     29.06   2 Qualified
       P20003  Seger       32.43                0      0      0      0     32.43   3 Qualified
       P20008  Sam         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20005  Boomer      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.04    16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Pipit       25.64                0      0      0      0     25.64   1 Qualified
       P16010  Coda        30.83                0      0      0      0     30.83   2 Qualified
       P16011  Hayley      31.51                0      0      0      0     31.51   3 Qualified
       P16004  Mickey      32.79                0      0      0      0     32.79   4
       P16012  Calvin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Lucky       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.72     8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Penny       36.58                0      0      0      0     36.58   1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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